

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1119 OF 2004

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.S. PETER

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Galla, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant states that additional documents, if any, will be filed within

three weeks. He is permitted to do so.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master